
PEG 

NUMBER
ANGLERS NAME Grams POS'N

B4 Chris Kendall 92450 1

B37 Kevin Feast 76800 2

B12 Joseph Winning 66175 3

B24 Michael Moore 64150 4

B2 Paul Hart 59675 5

B51 John Marshall 58450 6

L27 Philip Turner 58300 7

B55 Steven Moss 55750 8

B6 Michael Stamp 47925 9

B14 Mark Morris 46775 10

B26 David Bullock 41225 11

B45 Christopher Line 39500 12

B16 Tony Wood 38175 13

L43 Franek Staniuszko 37400 14

B53 Peter Smith 36950 15

B49 David Johnson 32400 16

B5 Dean Hadwin 31500 17

L40 Stephen Donaghue 28350 18

L36 Phil Auger 27225 19

B39 Roy Butterfield 24700 20

B20 John Waterhouse 22500 21

L21 Michael Chilly 18850 22

B28 Kevin Beeley 18150 23

L34 Dave Turner 15725 24

B18 Steve Akal 15550 25

B3 Charles Booty 14725 26

L3 Alan Wood 14500 27

L15 Andre Grandjean 12950 28

L46 Stephen Wood 11975 29

L18 John White 11450 30

L24 Nigel Franks 10350 31

B35 John Stride 7400 32

L38 Alan Holdsworth 6875 33

L48 Alison Currall 4375 34

B8 Gary Bell 0 35

B10 Steven Radley 0 35

B22 Mark Drinkwater 0 35

B31 No Angler 0 35

B33 No Angler 0 35

B47 Andy Thornton 0 35

B57 Stephen Blower 0 35

B59 Staurt Gray 0 35
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WEIGHT

Grams
A Bennys 2 to 26 B4 Chris Kendall 92450 yes

B Bennys 28 to 60 B37 Kevin Feast 76800 yes

C Loco 3 to 48 L27 Philip Turner 58300 yes

WEIGHT

Grams
A1 Bennys 2 to 8 B4 Chris Kendall 92450

A2 Bennys 10 to 20 B12 Joseph Winning 66175

A3 Bennys 22 to 33 B24 Michael Moore 64150

B1 Bennys 35 to 49 B37 Kevin Feast 76800

B2 Bennys 51 to 60 B51 John Marshall 58450

C1 Loco 3 to 24 L21 Michael Chilly 18850

C2 Loco 27 to 48 L27 Philip Turner 58300

SUB-SECTION WINNERS

SECTION 

NUMBER
PEGS PEG NUMBER ANGLERS NAME

SECTION WINNERS
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PEG NUMBERS ANGLER NAME WEIGHT (GRMS) Competitors Signature

A SECTION - BENNYS

B2 Paul Hart 59675

B3 Charles Booty 14725

B4 Chris Kendall 92450

B5 Dean Hadwin 31500

B6 Michael Stamp 47925

B8 Gary Bell 0

B10 Steven Radley 0

B12 Joseph Winning 66175

B14 Mark Morris 46775

B16 Tony Wood 38175

B18 Steve Akal 15550

B20 John Waterhouse 22500

B22 Mark Drinkwater 0

B24 Michael Moore 64150

B26 David Bullock 41225
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PEG NUMBERS ANGLER NAME WEIGHT (GRMS) Competitors Signature
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B SECTION - BENNYS

B28 Kevin Beeley 18150

B31 No Angler 0

B33 No Angler 0

B35 John Stride 7400

B37 Kevin Feast 76800

B39 Roy Butterfield 24700

B45 Christopher Line 39500

B47 Andy Thornton 0

B49 David Johnson 32400

B51 John Marshall 58450

B53 Peter Smith 36950

B55 Steven Moss 55750

B57 Stephen Blower 0

B59 Staurt Gray 0

B60 No Angler 0



PEG NUMBERS ANGLER NAME WEIGHT (GRMS) Competitors Signature
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C SECTION - LOCO

L3 Alan Wood 14500

L6 Mark Fairbrother 0

L9 No Angler 0

L15 Andre Grandjean 12950

L18 John White 11450

L21 Michael Chilly 18850

L24 Nigel Franks 10350

L27 Philip Turner 58300

L34 Dave Turner 15725

L36 Phil Auger 27225

L38 Alan Holdsworth 6875

L40 Stephen Donaghue 28350

L43 Franek Staniuszko 37400

L46 Stephen Wood 11975

L48 Alison Currall 4375



PEG 

NUMBERS
ANGLER NAME WEIGHT (GRMS) Competitors Signature

A SECTION - BENNYS

B4 Chris Kendall 92450

B12 Joseph Winning 66175

B24 Michael Moore 64150

B2 Paul Hart 59675

B6 Michael Stamp 47925

B14 Mark Morris 46775

B26 David Bullock 41225

B16 Tony Wood 38175

B5 Dean Hadwin 31500

B20 John Waterhouse 22500

B18 Steve Akal 15550

B3 Charles Booty 14725

B8 Gary Bell 0

B10 Steven Radley 0

B22 Mark Drinkwater 0
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PEG 

NUMBERS
ANGLER NAME WEIGHT (GRMS) Competitors Signature
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B SECTION - BENNYS

B37 Kevin Feast 76800

B51 John Marshall 58450

B55 Steven Moss 55750

B45 Christopher Line 39500

B53 Peter Smith 36950

B49 David Johnson 32400

B39 Roy Butterfield 24700

B28 Kevin Beeley 18150

B35 John Stride 7400

B31 No Angler 0

B33 No Angler 0

B47 Andy Thornton 0

B57 Stephen Blower 0

B59 Staurt Gray 0

B60 No Angler 0



PEG 

NUMBERS
ANGLER NAME WEIGHT (GRMS) Competitors Signature
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C SECTION - LOCO

L27 Philip Turner 58300

L43 Franek Staniuszko 37400

L40 Stephen Donaghue 28350

L36 Phil Auger 27225

L21 Michael Chilly 18850

L34 Dave Turner 15725

L3 Alan Wood 14500

L15 Andre Grandjean 12950

L46 Stephen Wood 11975

L18 John White 11450

L24 Nigel Franks 10350

L38 Alan Holdsworth 6875

L48 Alison Currall 4375

L6 Mark Fairbrother 0

L9 No Angler 0



PEG NUMBERS ANGLER NAME WEIGHT (GRMS) Competitors Signature

A SECTION - BENNYS

B4 Chris Kendall 92450

B2 Paul Hart 59675

B6 Michael Stamp 47925

B5 Dean Hadwin 31500

B3 Charles Booty 14725

B8 Gary Bell 0

B12 Joseph Winning 66175

B14 Mark Morris 46775

B16 Tony Wood 38175

B20 John Waterhouse 22500

B18 Steve Akal 15550

B10 Steven Radley 0

B24 Michael Moore 64150

B26 David Bullock 41225

B28 Kevin Beeley 18150

B22 Mark Drinkwater 0

B31 No Angler 0

B33 No Angler 0

B SECTION - BENNYS
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PEG NUMBERS ANGLER NAME WEIGHT (GRMS) Competitors Signature
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B37 Kevin Feast 76800

B45 Christopher Line 39500

B49 David Johnson 32400

B39 Roy Butterfield 24700

B35 John Stride 7400

B47 Andy Thornton 0

B51 John Marshall 58450

B53 Peter Smith 36950

B55 Steven Moss 55750

B57 Stephen Blower 0

B59 Staurt Gray 0

B60 No Angler 0



PEG NUMBERS ANGLER NAME WEIGHT (GRMS) Competitors Signature

ANGLING TRUST
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C SECTION - LOCO

L21 Michael Chilly 18850

L3 Alan Wood 14500

L15 Andre Grandjean 12950

L18 John White 11450

L24 Nigel Franks 10350

L6 Mark Fairbrother 0

L9 No Angler 0

L27 Philip Turner 58300

L43 Franek Staniuszko 37400

L40 Stephen Donaghue 28350

L36 Phil Auger 27225

L34 Dave Turner 15725

L46 Stephen Wood 11975

L38 Alan Holdsworth 6875

L48 Alison Currall 4375


